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Thanks to an extensive series of Pelco LCD displays, your choice for monitor performance is now 

easier than ever. Offering eight models to satisfy the requirements of any application, Pelco LCD 

monitors meet the unique demands of video security professionals. From value-driven, to vivid-

performance, Pelco has what you’re looking for.

Delivering such features as 3D Digital Comb Filter, DVI Input, USB Hub, PIP, and a whole range of 

elements to enhance any application, Pelco’s LCD Displays are your crystal clear choice.

Unique picture frame desktop stand
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Ultimate performance and an enhanced feature set make this series of LCD displays the 

optimum replacement for existing CRT monitors.

The combination of composite video, VGA capabilities and value make this series of LCD 

displays ideal within any surveillance or command/control application.

The 200 Series is a high quality set of computer-grade LCD displays. These displays offer a 

crisp image and are ideal for use with computer video signals and digital video recorders.

Model

Display Size

Contrast Ratio

Response Time

Backlight Type/Life

Picture Frame Desk to Stand

Audio

VGA Input

Looping Composite Input

Looping S Video Input

Picture in Picture

DVI Input

USB Hub

3D Digital Comb Filter

Deinterlance Feature

12VDC Input

PMCL217

17”

500:1

12ms

4CCFL/ 
40,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL219

19”

500:1

12ms

4CCFL 
40,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL315

15”

500:1

16ms

4CCFL 
50,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL317

17”

500:1

12ms

4CCFL 
40,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL319

19”

500:1

12ms

4CCFL 
40,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL415

15”

500:1

16ms

4CCFL 
50,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes-2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL417

17”

500:1

12ms

4CCFL 
40,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes-2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

PMCL419

19”

600:1

12ms

6CCFL 
40,000
hours

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes-2

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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