



CRYSTAL CLEAR CHOICE

EIGHT NEW LCD DISPLAYS
FOR THE SECURITY INDUSTRY

Thanks to an extensive series of Pelco LCD displays, your choice for monitor performance is now easier than ever. Offering eight models to satisfy the requirements of any application, Pelco LCD monitors meet the unique demands of video security professionals. From value-driven, to vivid-performance, Pelco has what you're looking for.

Delivering such features as 3D Digital Comb Filter, DVI Input, USB Hub, PIP, and a whole range of elements to enhance any application, Pelco's LCD Displays are your crystal clear choice.



Unique picture frame desktop stand





400SERIES

Ultimate performance and an enhanced feature set make this series of LCD displays the optimum replacement for existing CRT monitors.



300SERIES

The combination of composite video, VGA capabilities and value make this series of LCD displays ideal within any surveillance or command/control application.



200SERIES

The 200 Series is a high quality set of computer-grade LCD displays. These displays offer a crisp image and are ideal for use with computer video signals and digital video recorders.

	200 SERIES		■ 300 SERIES			■1.400 SERIES		
Model	PMCL217	PMCL219	PMCL315	PMCL317	PMCL319	PMCL415	PMCL417	PMCL419
Display Size Contrast Ratio Response Time Backlight Type/Life	17" 500:1 12ms 4CCFL/ 40,000 hours	19" 500:1 12ms 4CCFL 40,000 hours	15" 500:1 16ms 4CCFL 50,000 hours	17" 500:1 12ms 4CCFL 40,000 hours	19" 500:1 12ms 4CCFL 40,000 hours	15" 500:1 16ms 4CCFL 50,000 hours	17" 500:1 12ms 4CCFL 40,000 hours	19" 600:1 12ms 6CCFL 40,000 hours
Picture Frame Desk to Stand Audio VGA Input Looping Composite Input Looping S Video Input Picture in Picture DVI Input USB Hub 3D Digital Comb Filter Deinterlance Feature 12VDC Input	Yes Yes Yes	Yes Yes Yes	Yes Yes Yes Yes	Yes Yes Yes Yes	Yes Yes Yes Yes	Yes Yes Yes-2 Yes	Yes Yes Yes-2 Yes	Yes Yes Yes-2 Yes

